
Drukowane programem DRUKI GOFIN Wydawnictwa Podatkowego GOFIN - www.Druki.Gofin.pl

v 1231.2003.4.6

STOWARZYSZENIE POMOCY 
OSOBOM 
NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYM 
"WSPÓLNA DROGA"

01.01.2021 - 31.12.2021

zł

31.12.2021

955 794,26

949 184,26

6 610,00

926 956,21

926 956,21

28 838,05

0,00

27 363,52

1 474,53

1 474,53

1 474,53

31.12.2020

776 798,88

771 188,88

5 610,00

794 848,59

794 848,59

-18 049,71

0,00

13 305,56

-31 355,27

-31 355,27

-31 355,27


